  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2012
February, 2012 − Rev. 17
1 Publication Order Number:
CAT24C01/D
CAT24C01, CAT24C02,
CAT24C04, CAT24C08,
CAT24C16
1-Kb, 2-Kb, 4-Kb, 8-Kb and

18
Ordering Information
CAT24C01 Ordering Information
Device Order Number
Specific Device
Marking Package Type
Temperature
Range (Note 9)
Lead
Finish Shipping
CAT24C01TDI-GT3 MM TSOT−23-5 Industrial NiPdAu Tape & Reel, 3,000 Units / Reel
CAT24C01VP2I-GT3* EE TDFN−8 Industrial NiPdAu Tape & Reel, 3,000 Units / Reel
CAT24C01WI-GT3 24C01WI SOIC−8 Industrial NiPdAu Tape & Reel, 3,000 Units / Reel
CAT24C01YI-GT3 C01 TSSOP−8 Industrial NiPdAu Tape & Reel, 3,000 Units / Reel
CAT24C01ZI-GT3 ABMK MSOP−8 Industrial NiPdAu Tape & Reel, 3,000 Units / Reel
CAT24C01YE-GT3 C01 TSSOP−8 Extended NiPdAu Tape & Reel, 3,000 Units / Reel
CAT24C02 Ordering Information (Note 10)
Device Order Number
Specific Device
Marking Package Type
Temperature
Range (Note 9)
Lead
Finish Shipping
CAT24C02TDI-GT3 MN TSOT−23-5 Industrial NiPdAu Tape & Reel, 3,000 Units / Reel
CAT24C02VP2I-GT3* EB TDFN−8 Industrial NiPdAu Tape & Reel, 3,000 Units / Reel
CAT24C02WI-GT3 24C02WI SOIC−8 Industrial NiPdAu Tape & Reel, 3,000 Units / Reel
CAT24C02YI-GT3 C02 TSSOP−8 Industrial NiPdAu Tape & Reel, 3,000 Units / Reel
CAT24C02ZI-GT3 ABML MSOP−8 Industrial NiPdAu Tape & Reel, 3,000 Units / Reel
CAT24C02TDE-GT3 MN TSOT−23-5 Extended NiPdAu Tape & Reel, 3,000 Units / Reel
CAT24C02VP2E-GT3* EB TDFN−8 Extended NiPdAu Tape & Reel, 3,000 Units / Reel
CAT24C02WE-GT3 24C02WE SOIC−8 Extended NiPdAu Tape & Reel, 3,000 Units / Reel
CAT24C02YE-GT3 C02 TSSOP−8 Extended NiPdAu Tape & Reel, 3,000 Units / Reel
CAT24C02ZE-GT3 ABML MSOP−8 Extended NiPdAu Tape & Reel, 3,000 Units / Reel
CAT24C02LI 24C02LI PDIP−8 Industrial Matte-Tin Tape & Reel, 3,000 Units / Reel
CAT24C02LE-GA 24C02H MSOP−8 Extended NiPdAu Tape & Reel, 3,000 Units / Reel
CAT24C02LI-GA 24C02H MSOP−8 Industrial NiPdAu Tape & Reel, 3,000 Units / Reel
CAT24C02HU4IGT3A C1U UDFN8−EP Industrial NiPdAu Tape & Reel, 3,000 Units / Reel
CAT24C02HU4EGT3A C1U UDFN8−EP Extended NiPdAu Tape & Reel, 3,000 Units / Reel